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1.3.2 List of students undertaking project/ field work/ internship during 2020-2023 

Department of Computer Science  

 

 

S. No 
Register 

Number 
Name of the Student Year Project Internship 

1 CB20S 199517 AASHA PARVEEN .A III ✓ ✓ 

2 CB20S 199518 AFIFA .K III ✓ ✓ 

3 CB20S 199519 AKKILA THAGSHIN .N III ✓ ✓ 

4 CB20S 199520 ARCHANA .M III ✓ ✓ 

5 CB20S 199521 ASHMA ARIQFEEN III ✓ ✓ 

6 CB20S 199522 BAVITHRA JAYALAKSHMI .K III ✓ ✓ 

7 CB20S 199523 DIYANA RISMI .M III ✓ ✓ 

8 CB20S 199524 FARITHA BEHAM .J III ✓ ✓ 

9 CB20S 199525 FARKANA BEGAM .S III ✓ ✓ 

10 CB20S 199526 FATHIMA FARVEEN .M III ✓ ✓ 

11 CB20S 199527 JANNATH FIRDAUSH .J III ✓ ✓ 

12 CB20S 199528 JARIYA BEGAM .K III ✓ ✓ 

13 CB20S 199529 JASMINE BANU .A III ✓ ✓ 

14 CB20S 199530 KEERTHIKA .S III ✓ ✓ 

15 CB20S 199531 MEENA .N III ✓ ✓ 

16 CB20S 199532 PAVITHRA K III ✓ ✓ 

17 CB20S 199533 SAMEERA .R III ✓ ✓ 

18 CB20S 199534 SANSIRA .I III ✓ ✓ 

19 CB20S 199535 SHAFREEN BANU .P III ✓ ✓ 

20 CB20S 199536 SHAJITHA SULTHANA .I III ✓ ✓ 

21 CB20S 199537 SHIFA PARVEEN .B III ✓ ✓ 

22 CB20S 199538 SHIFANA  BEGUM .S III ✓ ✓ 

23 CB20S 199539 THASHNEEMA .S III ✓ ✓ 

24 CB20S 199540 THASLIM BANU .S III ✓ ✓ 

25 CB20S 199541 USHA .V III ✓ ✓ 

  
Total 25 25 
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1.3.2 List of students undertaking project/ field work/ internship during 2020-2023

S.No Register 
Number Name of the Student Name of the Company Internship Duration

1 CB20S 199517 AASHA PARVEEN .A MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

2 CB20S 199518 AFIFA .K MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

3 CB20S 199519 AKKILA THAGSHIN .N MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

4 CB20S 199520 ARCHANA .M MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

5 CB20S 199521 ASHMA ARIQFEEN MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

6 CB20S 199522 BAVITHRA JAYALAKSHMI .K MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
7 CB20S 199523 DIYANA RISMI .M MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
8 CB20S 199524 FARITHA BEHAM .J MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
9 CB20S 199525 FARKANA BEGAM .S MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

10 CB20S 199526 FATHIMA FARVEEN .M MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
11 CB20S 199527 JANNATH FIRDAUSH .J MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
12 CB20S 199528 JARIYA BEGAM .K MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

13 CB20S 199529 JASMINE BANU .A MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

14 CB20S 199530 KEERTHIKA .S MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

15 CB20S 199531 MEENA .N MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
16 CB20S 199532 PAVITHRA K MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
17 CB20S 199533 SAMEERA .R MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
18 CB20S 199534 SANSIRA .I MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
19 CB20S 199535 SHAFREEN BANU .P MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
20 CB20S 199536 SHAJITHA SULTHANA .I MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
21 CB20S 199537 SHIFA PARVEEN .B MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
22 CB20S 199538 SHIFANA BEGUM .S MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

23 CB20S 199539 THASHNEEMA .S MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

24 CB20S 199540 THASLIM BANU .S MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023

25 CB20S 199541 USHA .V MINDSCUBE 2.01.2023 - 31.03.2023
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1.3.2 List of students undertaking project/ field work/ internship during 2020-2023 

Department of Computer Science  

Teams Reg. No 
Name of the 
Students 

Title of the Project 
Project Guide 

Name 

1 

CB20S 199535 Shafreen Banu. P 

Construction Management 

System 

Dr. Munafur 

Hussaina 
CB20S 199528 Jariya Begum. K 

CB20S 199532 Pavithra. K 

2 
CB20S 199533 Sameera. R 

Interior Designing 
Dr. Munafur 

Hussaina CB20S 199526 Fathima Farveen. M 

3 
CB20S 199524 Faritha Beham. J 

Online Craft Customization  Mrs. S. Aasha 
CB20S 199523 Diyana Rismi. M 

4 

CB20S 199527 Jannath Firdaush. J 

Ambulance Booking System Mrs. D. Lena Vino CB20S 199525 Farkana Begam. S 

CB20S 199534 Sansira. I 

5 
CB20S 199517 Aasha Parveen. A 

College Result Management Dr. Alam Jahaan 
CB20S 199519 Akkila Thagshin. N 

6 

CB20S 199531 Meena. N 

Online Quiz Mrs. D. Lena Vino CB20S 199518 Afifa. K 

CB20S 199536 Shajitha Sulthana. I 

7 

CB20S 199520 Archana. M 

Online Library Management 
Dr. Munafur 

Hussaina 
CB20S 199521 Ashma Ariqfeen. R 

CB20S 199522 
Bavithra 

Jayalakshimi. K 

8 
CB20S 199537 Shifa Parveen. B 

Crypto E-Ballet Mrs. S. Aasha 
CB20S 199538 Shifana Begum. S 

9 
CB20S 199541 Usha. V Cyber Secure Chat 

Application 
Mrs. D. Lena Vino 

CB20S 199540 Thaslim Banu. S 

10 

CB20S 199530 Keerthika. S 

E- Food Dr. Alam Jahaan CB20S 199529 Jasmine Banu. A 

CB20S 199539 Thashneema. S 
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